2018

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: FEBRUARY 19, 2018

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: FEBRUARY 13, 2018

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $59,810,602.16

O o

JEFFRY MAY — COUNTX AUDITOR
FEBRUARY 13, 2018

DATE



DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

470903|2/13/2018  |A-1 LITTLE JOHN INC

$95.00 |BUILDINGS, FABRICATED

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

010-7501-680.65-10

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470903 $55.00
470856[2/13/2018__|AAI TROPHIES & AWARDS [ $78.50 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER T [SERVICE AWARDS [001-5001-640.55-03 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470856 $78.50.
470948[2/13/2018  [ADAMS, L SHERYL $150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470848 $300,00
470733[2113/2018  [AETNA - HARTFORD TXB | $4,902.40 | [ |SHORT TERM DISAB ADMIN |505-0324-882.59-23 |
TOTAL FOR CHEGK #470733. $4,902.40 '
470732]2/13/2018_|AETNA - MIDDLETOWN [ $19,508.75 | I [LONG TERM DISAB ADMIN |505-0324-882.59-22 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470732 $18,508.75
471069[2/13/2018 _|AK SOLID STATE INC [ $4,578.25 [ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES | [SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE [001-1001-411.7503 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 471089 $4,578.25
470861[2/13/2018 [ALFORD INSURANCE AGENCY [ $16.23 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | [SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE [001-0429-411.54-06 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470861 $16.28
470892(2/13/2018  [ALL HEART VETERINARY CENTER $492.00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$1,020.00 |[BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$1,370.00 |[BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$300.00 |[BLANKET PURCHASE DRDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645,65-83
$88.13 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83
$415.47 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83
$279.11 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83
$495.00 |[BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470892 $4,460.71
470023[2/13/2018  |ALLEN ANIMAL CLINIC $227.00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83
$344.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83
$265.00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470823 $836.00
470955[213/2018  |ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS LTD $71.84 [OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
§20.97 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5550-642.51-01
$33.76 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.51-01
§$17.96 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2510-440.51-01
TOTAL POR CHECK # 470955 $15853 T
471014[2/13/2018 | ALPHAGRAPHICS SAN ANTONIO I $57.50 [PRINTINGERELATED SERVICES | [PRINTED MATERIALS [001-2301-441.6562 |
'. TOTAL FOR CHECK # 471014 §57.50 S,
471079]2/13/2018 __|ALVARADO, ANY [ $178.00 |galveston, ix [meal per diem only [TRAVEL ADVANCES |001-0000-122.01-01 |

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 471079

§178.00
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DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Date: 2/13/2018

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Desecription 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
471066|2/13/2018 | AMAZON BUSINESS $337.50 |IR:PRINTERIPLOTTER/ACCESS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 001-0426-411 51-02
$402.69 |IR:PRINTERIPLOTTER/ACCESS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411 51-02
$198.70 | CLOCKS/TIMERS/JEWEL TOOLS DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.61-04
$198.70 | CLOCKS/TIMERS/JEWEL TOOLS DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.61-04
TOTAL FOR CHEGK # 471066 $1,137.50
471067]2/13/2018  JAMAZON BUSINESS §2,549.40 | PUBLICATIONS/AUDIOVISUALS PRINTED MATERIALS 102-5860-720.6562 |GT237G
$2,565.43 | PUBLICATIONS/AUDIOVISUALS PRINTED MATERIALS 102-586D-720.6562 |GT237G
$30.85 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5862-720.61-31 |GT238G
$30.85 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5662-720.61-31 |GT238G
$30.85 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5662-720.6131 |GT238G
$179.10 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5862-720.61-31 |GT238G
$30.85 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5862-720.61-31 |GT238G
$30.85 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5662-720.61-31 |GT238G
$30.85 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5862-720.6131 |GT238G
$30.85 |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5862-720.61-31 |GT238G
$30.85 |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5662-720.61-31 |GT238G
$211.48 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. GRANT PROGRAM SUPPLIES 104-5862-720.6131 |GT238G
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 471067 $5,752.21
470724]2113/2018 _|AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INS CO [ $357238] I [OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS __ |506-0307-882.59-05 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470724  $357238
470918[2/13/2018  |AMERICAN MESSAGING I $228.70 |RADIO & TELECOMMUNICATION | JPAGER LEASE [001-0629-414.80-10 |
 TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470918 $928 70
470844]2/13/2018 |AMON, JERRY $14.39 INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$13.85 INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470844 $28.24
470920]2/13/2018 _ |ARCHIVE SUPPLIES INC | $300.00 [ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS | [EQUIPMENT MAINTENANGE [001-1001-411.75-01 |
TOTAL FOR CHEGK # 470929 1$300.00 :
470060]2/13/2018 _|AT&T I $140.94 [RADIO & TELECOMMUNICATION | [PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE [001-0629-414.80-11 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470860 $140.94 ' : '
470961]2/13/2018  |AT&T ] $20,090.98 [RADIO & TELECOMMUNICATION | JPHONE/MEDIA SERVICE [001-0620-414.80-11 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK #470861 Tsmowse o e & TE
470021]2/13/2018 _ |BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY I $825.04 [BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR T [HVAC MAINTENANCE [001-4019-560.75-41 [B15001
oG TOTAL FOR CHEGK # 470821 $a3504 o T
: B ) T i ] 3
94919[2/8/2018 __ |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1,455,000.00 | T [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [329-3030-850.38-01 |DBL212
; TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84919 - §145500000 ARSI i ' % )
94920[2/8/72018 __|BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON [ $103,898.75] [ [INTEREST PAYMENTS [398-3030-850.35-02° |DBL212
' TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84920 | $10388875 : -l i =
84521[2/8/2018 __|BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON T $2,125,000.00 | ] [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.36-01 |DBL214
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DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Date: 2/13/2018

Page 3

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name | Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
TALFOR CHECK# 94921 §2,125,000.00

94922(2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $396,705.00 | |INTEREST PAYMENTS [388-3030-850.3-02 |DBL214
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84922 $896,705.00

849232/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1,260,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-01 |DBL215
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84923 $1,260,000.00

949242/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $202,925.00 | |INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-02 |DBL215
TOTAL FOR GHECK # 84924 $292,825.00

94925(2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $o0,000.00 | [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-01 [DBL216
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84925 $50,009.00

949262/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $31,456.25] [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 |DBL216
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84928 $31,466.25

94927|2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $2,445,000.00 | [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.39-01 [DBL217
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84927 §2,445,000,00

94928|2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $372,400.00 | [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-02 |DBL217
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94928 $872,400.00

949202/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $95,000.00 | [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.39-01 [LT13A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 54929 $95,000 00

94930/2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $30,150.00 | [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-02 [LT13A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94930 $30,150.00

94931|2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1,895,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.39-01 [LT13B
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84831 §1,895,800.00

94932|2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $134444.49 | [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-02 [LT13B
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94932 §134,444 49

94933|2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1,670,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 [LT14
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94933 - $1,670,000.00

94934/2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $473,003.13 ] [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 |LT14
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84934 §473,003.13

94935[2/8/2018 | BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON [ $210,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-01 [LT15
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94835 $210,000.00 _ :

94936[2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON |  $56,468.75 | |INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-02 [LT15
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 54936  $56488.15 i :

94937|2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | "~ $70,000.00 | [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 [LT16
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84837  $70,00000 '




DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Date: 2/13/2018

Check [ Check Date I Vendor Name Transaction | Description 1 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
94938|2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | 98320038 |INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 [LT16
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84938 $83,209.38
94939|2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $2,430,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 [DBU230D
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 948308 $2,430,000.00
94940[2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $230,946.88 | [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 [DBU230
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94940 $230,846.88
949412/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON T $1,980,000.00 | |[PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 |DBU231
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94941 $1,660,800.00
94942(2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $44,100.00 | |INTEREST PAYMENTS |398-3030-850.39-02 |DBU231
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84842 $44,160 00
94943[2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $985,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.39-01 [DBU233
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94943 $885,600.00
949442/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $112,868.75 | |INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.33-02 [DBL233
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94844 $112,888.75
94945(2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $725,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-01 |DBU234
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94045 $725,000.00
94946(2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $163,500.00 | |INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-02 [DBU234
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94946 $183,680.00
94947]2/8/2018 _ |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1,190,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.39-01 [DBU235
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94947 $1,1980,000.00
94948(2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $418,481.25 |INTEREST PAYMENTS |398-3030-850.38-02 [DBU235
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94948 $418,481 26
94949(2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $3,015,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 [DBU236
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84948 $3,015,000.00
94950(2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1,022,550.00 | '| INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 [DBU236
TOTAL !_—‘(_)RZCE_HECK # 94850 - $1,022,560.00
94951[2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1.910,000.00 | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 |DBU360
~TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94851 $1,810,000,00 : !
94952]2/8/2018 _ [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $150,875.00 | |INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 |DBU360
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94852 $150,875.00
94953[2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | & 750,000.00 | ' |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.38-01 [UT13A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84853 ~ $1,750,060.00
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DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Date: 2/13/2018

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
949542/8/2018  |[BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON $675,600.00 INTEREST PAYMENTS 393-3030-850.39-02 |UT13A
: TOTAL FOR CHECK # 04854 $675,600.00
84955[2/8/2018 _|BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $2,160,000.00 | | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 [UT13B
TOTAL POR CHECK # 94955 §2,160,000.00
94956(2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $209.419.46 | | |INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 [UT13B
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94956 $809,419.46
94957|2/8/2018  [BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $895,000.00 | | [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.39-01 [UT14
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84957 $865,000,00
94958|2/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $495,150.00 | | [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 [UT14
TOTAL FOR CHECK ¥ 94958 $495,150,00
94959]2/8/2018 _ |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $4,585,000.00 | | |PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-01 UT15
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 84959 $4,585.000.00
949602/8/2018  |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $1,287,668.75 | | [INTEREST PAYMENTS [399-3030-850.39-02 |uT15
~ TOTAL POR CHECK # 94960 $1,287,688.76
94961|2/8/2018 {BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON |$17,850,000.00 | | [PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.38-01 [UT16
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 94981 $17.850,000.00
94962[2/8/2018 |BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON | $977,850.00 | | [INTEREST PAYMENTS |399-3030-850.39-02 [UT16
TOTAL FOR GHECK # 94962 $677,850.00 ;
470886[2/13/2018 _ |BAUER, TERRI L [ $17,160.00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | |COUNSELING SERVICES |001-6401-643.64-33 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 4705386 $17,180.00 SE ]
470859]2/13/2018 |BEN E KEITH DFW $354.52 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 221079 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$446.02 [FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 221079 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$146.93 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$478.92 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE FOOD SUPPLIES 001-6420-841.61-10
- TOTAL FOR CHECK # 470859 $1.426.38 :
470994]2/13/2018 |BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC $619.10 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641,61-10
$560.10 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$35.56 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$30.66 |[FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$127.36 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$127.36 |[FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$84.08 |[FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$127.36 |[FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-841.61-10
$80.16 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
. $80.16 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
- TOTALFOR CHECK #470984 $1,871.60 il : :
470854]21312018 ""[503 BARKER COMPANY INC [ $309.60 [LAUNDRY TEXTILES/SUPPLIES | |DETENTION SUPPLIES [001-5030-641.61-04 |
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount

CLOTHING AND ] DEI'ENTION SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.61-04

TBOBTOMES FORD  $34.06 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | ] AUTO MAINTENANCE ____ |001-4409-600.75.62 |
$154.64 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANGE 001-4409-600,75-62
$60.18 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER _ _|AUTG MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62

m C&TINFO TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING 1 [MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES _ ONSULTANTS 01 0619—414 .90-50 |
“r f‘ 7

470975[2113/2018 _ [CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC $198.65 | COMP svs lMAGlNG PURPO _ OFTWARE MAINTENANCE 25—0840—411 75-03 —

— 470824] I131201B CARRIGAN & SMITH PPLC $1 000.00 __ MEDIATOR o 01-2501-440 0.64-13 @1_

1””
|

[REQ 244332 _W 0502542440643 _

53366 ARCH/ENG/PROF DESIGN SERV " ~[BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B03002
123.42 |ARGH/ENG/PROF DESIGN SERV_ BUILDING MAINTENANCE [007-4015-560.75-40_[Boa002

470971]2113/2018  |CPR SAVERS & FIRSTAIUPLY . — OS.ZIRSTAIFEQUI. T — ~[PATROL SUPPLIES — oo1.soo1- 61-12 |
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 211312018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number |
__Number |

__Amount _

nchERMAN PAULA $205 __ TRAVEL REWBURSEVENT 0008304114001 _

47091 2/1 3/2018 DICKERSON CAMESHAR _ $178.00 [g Tmeal per diem only RAVEL ADVANCES

470973 m DISH NE NETWORK Lc ssu 50 OMMUNICATIONIMEDIA SERV _ HONEIMEDIA SERVICE 01-0529-414 80-11 —

470967 MEIE- DOUBLE D INTERNATIONAL FOOD co sz 443.68 [FOODS, Egmmm_ IL FOOD 014:00@124 02-02 _

|
il

"~ 470908]2/1372 o1s DUNBARARMORED INC_ $5,066.42 [SECURIT RE/SAFETY SERV _ ARMORED CAR SERVICES o1 1001-411 8411 _

560.71-21
001-5030-641.71-21
001-5030-641.71-21

JANITRIASPL Toot4
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

470943 2/13/2018 EAGLE ERUSH & CHEMICAL CO INC $388.68 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR
$4,157.02 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN.

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES- GEN

B21001

470989 m EAGLE STORAGE SYSTEMS INC URNITURE OFFICE ON -TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 01 010-41187-04 _

471072 2/13/2018 LEVATED SOBER LIVING 3520 00 REQ 244247 _ _W 50—2511-440 64-33 —

471037

470942[2/13/2018 |

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC

PAPER COMPANY INC

~ $1,628.17

PO#220661

[CREDIT #43-38024-01

TBUILDING MAINTENANGE

7

B21001

(81,628.17)

PO#220661

INV#43-32729-01

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-40

B21001

$2,029.82

66.92

BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR

[PAPER/PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE _

TFO NUM 220749 _

BUILDING MAINTENANC

JALFOOD

001-4019-560.75-40

001-0000-124.02-02 |

B21001

$528.58

PAPER/PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE

PO NUM 220749

JAIL FOOD

001-0000-124.02-02

$83.46

PAPER/PLASTIC, DISF'OSABLE

PO NUM 221076

M NIMUM SECURITY FOOD

o001 -0000-1 24, 02-03

471073 21372018 |ETEKOCHAY, TERRI szoa as _— UBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 15_2001442 54-15 CRCLZR

470730 EWE- FEDERAL EXPRESS ~$1.124.05 _—

- TOT f.' I,
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DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Date: 2/13/2018

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount __
0 7 s DS VRV LN, ]
e i o :
— d i L — m——e L tanze =T T

471 029 2/13/2018 FIRST SOUTHWEST ASSEI' MAN&GEMENT $665.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBU230
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBU231
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBL212
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBL214
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 398-3030-850.39-03 |DBU233
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBL21§
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 3998-3030-850.39-03 |DBU234
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBU360
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBU235
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBL216
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBU236
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |DBL217
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 398-3030-850.39-03 [LT13A
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 398-3030-850.39-03 |UT13A
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |UT14
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES _ 399-3030-850.39-03 |LT14
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-650.39-03 |LT15
$1,260.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 (UT15
$1,360.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030-850.39-03 |UT16
$1,360.00 FISCAL SERVICES 399-3030—850.39-03 LT16

] 470 [2113/2018

47090 2/13/2018 RATTER MARCJ 50 oo REQ24418 _

TRENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES

UNIFORMS

010-7501-880.65-03 |

G&K SERVICES INC $386.71
$407.69 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$44.36 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-4401-600.71-21
$28.93 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES UNIFORMS 001-4401-600.65-03
$11.66 |LAUNDRY/DRY CLEANING SERV UNIFORMS 001-8201-648.65-03

$33.33

RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES

UNIFORMS

001-7801-760.65-03

$3.24

~ $993.75

RENTAL OR LEASE SERV|CES

EDIBLE FOODS, §° STAPLE

PO NUM 221080

UNIFORMS
—

MINIMUM SECURITY FOD

001-7801 -760. 55-()3

o

001-0000-124.02-03 |

$42.42

FOODS, READY-TO-EAT

PO NUM 221080

MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD

001-0000-124.02-03

~ $178.00

$207.92

galven =——

PO NUM 221080

[meal p dlem nly

MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD

TRAVEL ADVANCES

001-0000-124.02-03

001-0000-122.01-01 _
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
470930[2/13/2018 |GORDON-DARBY INC (GDI TIMS) $7.98 | COMMUNICATION/MEDIA SERV. PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 001-0629-414.80-11
470889[2/13/2018 |GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS $80.00 |Req# 244107 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-0401-480.55-10
470890|2/13/2018 |GRAINGER $1,085.69 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B21001
$215.60 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 [B21001
$20.03 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING SUPPLIES 001-4019-560.71-02 |B03001
$180.45 |HARDWARE: SHELF & ALLIED DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-04
$124.79 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING MAINTENANGE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B11001
$26.36 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B11001
$186.74 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B11001
471023|2/13/2018 |GREATHOUSE, BARBARA $725.00 |galveston, tx TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
471032|2/13/2018  |GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC $325.16 | COMPUTER HARDWARE&PERIPHE ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-6401-6843.87-04
471033|2/13/2018 |GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC $637.50 |VISUAL EDUC. EQUIP/SUPPLY ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-6401-643.87-04
$3,330.50 |VISUAL EDUC. EQUIP/SUPPLY COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 1989-6465-643.90-02 |GT186D
470759|2/13/2018 |HEDLUND, DAWN $255.00 MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 [19SMC
470880]2/13/2018 |HELDT, HOLLY $3,202.70 COLLEGE EDUCATION REIMB 001-3001-481.42-16
471063|2/13/2018 |HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GROUP INC $1,155.23 |CAFETERIA/KITCHEN EQUIP. EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-01 |BD3001
$147.19 |CAFETERIA/KITCHEN EQUIP. EQUIPMENT MAIR\EENANCE 001-4019-560.75-01 |B0BDD2
$1,362.63 |EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE,REC EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-4018-560.75-01 |B03001
471068|2/13/2018  |HIGGINS, LAUREN $68.29 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-3201-482.49-01
$8.48 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-3201-482.49-01
470985|2/13/2018  |HIGHLAND WHOLESALE FOODS INC $564.50 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 221084 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
470993|2/13/2018  |HIGHLANDS-ELDORADQ VETERINARY HOSP $50.68 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 001-5001-640.65-83
470983(2/13/2018 |HOBART SERVICE $69.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-4018-560.75-01 |B03001
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 211312018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Check Check Date
_ —

470964 2/ 13/2018

Vendor Name

470862 Mn ICSINTEGRATED COMP SYS INC

INFINITY SUPPLY & SERVICE INC

Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Amount

$23.64 |BLANKET PURGHASE ORDER ] [JANITORIAL SUPPLIES ~ [001-5050-641.74-21 |

$133.42 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER : DETENTION SUPPLIES _ 001-5030-641.61-04

$10,411.50 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE - [ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP |001-5001-640.67-04 [N50005

$31,234.50 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE PATROL EQUIPMENT 001-5001-640.90-14 |N50003

$82,923.50 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE _ PATROL EQUIPMENT 001-5001-640.90-14 |N50006

$315.00 |REQ 244346 ) B [COUNSELING SERVICES _ |050.2562.440.64.33 |

$70.00 [REQ 244346 ) _ COUNSELING SERVICES _ 050-2582-440.64-33

$545.44 |HARDWARE: SHELF & ALLIED ___ |PO NUM 220268 TJAILFOOD _ 007-0000-124,02-02

$65.84 | PAPER/PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE PO NUM 221204 |MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$870.60 |VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83
$11,041.00 [PAPER/PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE i JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.71-21

&1

" $5,004.42 [EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE REC | ~ [HVAC MAINTENANCE CONTRAGT _|001-4019-560.73.01 [B03002

$86 25 EQUIP MAINTENANCE,REC HVAC MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 001—4019-560.73-01 306002

4 oss 2/13/2018 JOHNSON-BURKS SUPPLY | co INC $671 45 WELDING EQUIP &SUPPLIES _ UILDING MAINTENANCE 01-4019—560 75-40 03001

470908 2/ 1 31201 8

LEXIS-NEXIS ONLINE

s1,2oo.oo (- ] —— = — |MEDIATORCOSTS _ |001-2501-440.64-13 [485MC

$1 ,200.00 _ MEDIATOR COSTS 001- 2501-440 64-13 296MC

] 9.00 - B ' 3 ~ MEDIATOR COSTS = 001-2501-440.64-13 |296MC

$20.00 N 3 - MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 [296MC

$1,234.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ] ~ |[COMMUNICATION LINE LEASE [021-0430-448.80-12 |
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$118.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER COMMUNICATION LINE LEASE 021-0430-448.80-12
$101.00 |AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-0154-410.55-10
$684.00 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-1001-411.55-10
THZ ITAL FOR CHECK # 470908 R $2,137.00 Ve By T ‘ iz
FATRRRER o e L 30 i e f=rg 1175 MR g N ,
471034/2/13/2018 |LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS | $407.85 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | | TRIAL COSTS |001-3501-520.65-27 |
~ TOTALFORCHECK®4TIo®E O R - L A _ | R
i S [ RN g o] d : . 2N : 5 y
470878|2/13/2018  |LEYKO, MARTIN M $64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 L EGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |[IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENOQ
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 { EGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 [IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENOQ
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |[IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |[IDMENOQ
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 [IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |[IDMENO
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
$64.25 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$64.13 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |{DMENO
470924)2/13/2018  |LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS $760.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER WASTE TRAP MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-51 |B21001
$760.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER WASTE TRAP MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-51 |B21001
470879|2/13/2018  |LUDY, KELLY D $107.00 |horseshoebay, tx meal per diem only TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122,01-01
470888|2/13/2018 |MACHADO, GARY $1,311.18 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT LABOR 001-8201-648.43-01
470998)2/13/2018 |MAGNUM PRODUCTS GROUP $734.28 |PUMPS & PUMP ACCESSORIES EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-01
470976|2/13/2018 |MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC $49,528.43 |ROAD MATERIAL-NOT ASPHALT PO NUM 220576 ROAD MATERIALS 010-0000-124.06-01
$19,108.30 |ROAD MATERIAL-NOT ASPHALT PO NUM 220576 ROAD MATERIALS 010-0000-124.06-01
$5,121.34 |ROAD MATERIAL-NOT ASPHALT PO NUM 220576 ROAD MATERIALS 010-0000-124.06-01
471022|2113/2018 |MASSEY, JESSICA $178.00 |galveston, tx meal per diem only TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
470885|2/13/2018 |MCCRAW, TERRY $319.ﬂg t mccraw-austin, tx 2018 jail qutly mting-1/31-2/1 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-5030-641.49-10
($300.00)|t mccraw-austin, tx 2018 jail qutly mting-1/31-2/1 TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
470881|2/13/2018 |MCDERMITT, DONALD R $6,325.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEARING MASTERS 001-6401-643.64-14
470899|2/13/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $17.77 WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 |Y01000
470900(2/13/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $399.96 WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 |Y01000
470901|2/13/2018  |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $27.89 WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 |Y01000
470802|2/13/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $898.32 WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4018-560.80-01 |Y01000
470898|2/13/2018 |MHC KENWORTH DALLAS $372.68 AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62

471036|2/13/2018

MIDWEST VETERINARY SUPPLY

$159.74 |VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES
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DISBURSEMENTS- Date: 2/13/2018

FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
|__Number | . — . Amount_

470728]2/13/2018 _|MOODY, M ~ giz000] 3 = INMATE TRANSPORT _ 001-5001-640.65-30 |

$246.51 INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$117.88 |'NMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30

|NMATE TRANSPORT

$218.54

001 5001- E4IJ 65—30

S PARK DEPOSIT REFUNDS _ — 830000 __W 000002050801 |

$1,635.12 [FOODS, READY.-TO-EAT _______ |PONUM 220821 [JAIL FOOD — "~ ]001-0000-124.02-02
$2,212.00 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 220810 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02_

$79480| = ] i — [EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE ____ [001-1001-411.75-01 _
$310.00 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-1001-411.75-01

"~ $35.95 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | ~— [AUTO MAINTENANGE T001-4409-600.75.62
$41 .85 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ) AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409 600 75-62

Page 13



DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
470916|2/13/2018 |INORTH FARMERSVILLE WATER CORP $335.60 WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 |B11001
$48.50 WATER/TRASH SERVIGE 001-4019-560.80-01 |B11001
= TOTAL FOR CHECK ‘immMa. ~ $38410 e e e
470957]2/13/2018 ]NORTH TEXAS TRAILERS LLC | $132.76 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER |AUTO MAINTENANCE |001-4409-600.75-62 [
i mmmma@ﬁ 0857 s e o T e e
470870|2/13/2018 NORTH TX MUNICIPAL WATER DIST $331.84 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER WATER/TRASH SERVICE 010-1001-680.80-01
$14,323.20 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER MAJOR ROAD CONSTRUCTION 010-7501-680.75-29
TQTA&.FOR-GH cg#mm- sumam”" T L RSt X
471012]2/13/2018 O'REILLY AUT (o] PARTS $6 79 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$6.79 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.77 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.77 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.77 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$19.99 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4409-600.75-12
$8.49 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$118.36 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$50.58 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-44038-600.75-62
$14.56 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
TUTAL Fﬂﬂgjﬁ_ﬁ&#ﬂdmz.}_.; *LJ'-W T 3 —— s
470997|2M1 3/2018 0AK FARMs DAIRY $1 17. 25 FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$1,055.25 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$1,055.25 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$1,055.25 |[FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-841.61-10
$1,055.25 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$93.80 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH |FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
470867|2/13/2018 |OFFICE DEPOT $2.03 |CM#104468861001 PO#219406 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7801-760.51-01
($2.03)|Inv#103998179001 PO#219406 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7801-760.51-01
$156.62 |[AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES PO NUM 221115 PARTS 001-0000-124.05-01
$1.94 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-7540-680.51-01
$10.54 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-7540-680.51-01
$39.33 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5570-642.51-01
$28.24 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5570-642.51-01
$15.99 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0901-848.51-01
$1,680.00 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) COPIER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-03
$67.60 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) COPIER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-03
$4.18 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
$26.99 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
$91.44 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0640-414.51-01
$85.20 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5701-648.51-01
$19.16 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.51-01
$16.64 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.51-01
$6.00 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.51-01
$11.40 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.51-01
$26.43 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

$206.27 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
$32.85 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) QFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2590-440.51-01
$37.70 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0801-411.51-01
$37.14 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0630-411.51-01
$7.17 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$45.15 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0701-411.51-01
$12.82 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-8201-648.51-01
$319.38 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-8201-648.51-01
$75.38 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-8201-648.51-01
$3.63 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2020-442.51-01
$9.52 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (SENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2020-442.51-01
$50.50 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-02
$578.12 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-02
$28.80 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.51-01
$62.57 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7801-760.51-01
$2.03 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7801-760.51-01
$37.21 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3001-481.51-01
$117.98 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5510-642.51-01
$1.39 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENE_RAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5610-642.51-01
$169.00 [OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) COPIER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-03
$270.40 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) COPIER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-03
$676.00 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) COQPIER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-03
$53.46 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0601-414.51-01
$27.63 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0601-414.51-01
$26.51 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GEERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
$63.03 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2410-444.51-01
$305.54 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) ELECTION SUPPLIES 001-0501-411.61-08
$16.32 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3201-482.51-01
$5.59 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3201-482.51-01
$37.18 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0801-411.51-01
$56.55 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$54.93 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$30.78 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2610-440.51-01
$5.07 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2610-440.51-01
$26.75 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2180-442.51-01
$61.74 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0822-483.51-01
$46.27 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2430-444.51-01
$11.98 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2060-442.51-01
$51.54 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5060-844.51-01
$20.83 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5060-644.51-01

.18 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6290—445 51-01

001-5030-641. s1 04 ]
i T
B :5%-. :
470953]2/1 3/2018 [PARSONS, L'CENA




-DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
_Number | _ - n— 1___Amount

— T e —

_471035[211372 018 PENSON, OLIVIA _ -m__ INMATE TRANSPORT _ 001-5001-640.65-30

{ E—

PLANO CITY OF (UTIL DEPT) seas 17 __ WATER/TRASH SERVICE [001-401s-560. Bw EEE:I:I-

470904 2/13/2013 PNO OFFICE SUPPLY -ﬁmj FURNITURE, OFFICE _ _ ONE-TI TIME BUDGET NON-CAP [001-3101-483.87-04 —
——= e e

T470858|2/13/2018  |PLANO POWER EQUIPMENT | $19.49 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | 3 [GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4409-800.75-12 |
$29.06 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4408-600.75-12
$65.94 | BLANKET PURGHASE ORDER _ GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4406-600.75-12

14)7

47102 2/13/2018 MCS SERVICES mc _$18,480. 00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES _ ONSULTANTS o1-os19 414, 9050

470721 EEEEE. PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES INC_ _5613. % __ PRE-PAID LEGAL _ 506-0307-882.56-27 | —

—470893[2/13/2018 PRINTER CONNECTION ING ssoo 00 ] ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS _ _ SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE [001-1001-411. 75-03 _
__ar1001[2/1 3/2018 PROGRIO e $606.40 LANKET PURCHASE ORDER _ _ IMAGING MAINT CONTRACT Jo25-0840-411. 73_05 _

_; oe7m 13/2018 |RAYALLENMFGCO | $270.99 [EQUIP MAINT-AGRIAUTO/ND | _'— ' JAUTOMAINTENANCE | _001.4409500_75 —

~470926]2/13/2018  |RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP $113.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ' - “JALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING

050-2071-442.65-97
$178.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-97
“$263.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-97
$263.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-97

$161.50 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-97
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2113/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number 1 Amoum

470913 2/13/2015 RED RIVER TRUCK REPAIR $66 11 LANKET PURCHASE ORDER _ AUTO MAINTENANCE [001-4409-600.75-62 _

471041]2/13/2018 RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR $151.43 [CLOTHING AND APPAREL — |s

001-5001-640.65-03

$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 [CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$134.69 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$162.31 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL |UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$162.31 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-840.65-03
$134.69 [CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$13.60 | BADGES/IDENTIFICATION EQ. UNIFORMS 001-5030-641.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 [CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 [CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 | CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$151.43 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03

TOPTIONAL LIFE PREMIUMS
OPTIONAL LIFE PREMIUMS

_ ONSULTANTS 30-2532440 6401 GT192D
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DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount =
471064)|2/13/2018 |SANDOVAL, VANESSA $17.71 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-6030-720.49-01
$57.78 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-6030—720.49-01

2/1 3/2018 _[SELF, STANLEY DAVID —§9 875 00 _ REQ 244265 RIAL COSTS 001 3501-520 65-27 MUR071

mm__mm—
— 001-4015-560:

__
mm-_—

___oen[aiaastsJSMITH, TeREsA € 5185 _—‘ ATE TRANSPORT [001-5001640.65-30_ —

Date: 2/13/2018

470872

[2113/2018

SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS _

$1 13.04 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

[AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.76

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4408-600.75-62

$32.74 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
$63.70 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$37.96 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4408-600.75-62

$536.82 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

TINVESTIGATION EXPENSE

001-4409-600.75-62

001-5001-640.65-32 |

$426.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

INVESTIGATION EXPENSE

PUBLIC NOTIFICATIONS

001-5001-640.65-32

-1001-411.65.01

$283.00 |[BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 2/13/2018

FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number - Amount ——
470891|2/13/2018 |SYMBOLARTS $85.00 | BADGES/IDENTIFICATION EQ. SERVICE AWARDS 001-5001-640.55-03
471019|2/13/2018 |SYSCO NORTH TEXAS $519.28 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 221082 MINIMUM SECEIBITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$313.75 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 221082 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$257.28 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 221082 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$1,561.08 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 221083 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$967.25 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 221083 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$283.86 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 221083 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$35.98 |FOODS, PERISHABLE FOOD SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.61-10
470914]2/13/2018 |TABB TEXTILE CO INC $435.80 |TEXTILES/FIBERS/LINENS DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-04
470845|2/13/2018 |TALLENT ROOFING INC $4,358.09 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |BO3002
470949]2/13/2018 |TEXAS AIRSYSTEMS $860.75 |EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE,REC HVAC MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-41 |B17001
470855[2/13/2018 |TEXOMA FIRE EQUIPMENT INC $720.00 |FIRE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT PO NUM 221049 PARTS 001-0000-124.05-01
471004|2/13/2018 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATION $100.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 |B03002
$560.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES |ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 |B17001
$580.00 | MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES |ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 |B03001
$300.00 [MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES |ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 |HCF0D1
$5,500.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 |B21001
471078|2/13/2018  |TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL $73.45 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-97 |GT192D
471011|2/13/2018 | TML & ASSOCIATES $2,089.95 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTEB_ 015-2503-440.64-15 |CRAUX
$1,253.97 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 015-2503-440.64-15 |CRAUX
$2,089.95 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 015-2503-440.64-15 |CRCAC

470728|2/13/2018

470936/2/13/2018

470980|2/13/2018

TRACY, ANDREW G

TRANSOURCE / HARLAND CLARKE

TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE DATA

$258.00 |meal per diem only

$205.86 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

$143.92 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

oklahoma city, ok

TRAVEL ADVANCES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

INVESTIGATION EXPENSE

|507-0000-122.01-01

001-1001-411.51-01

001-5001-840.65-32

$110.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

001-5570-642.55-10

$70.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2/13/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

94914|2/7/2018 TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT $12,142.57 TRISTAR RISK MGMT. 502-0000-103.01-02
94915|2/8/2018 TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT $6,752.19 TRISTAR RISK MGMT. 502-0000-103.01-02
470947/2/13/2018 |TX COALITION FOR ANIMAL PROT $70.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$120.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$65.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$70.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$220.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AQII_I\AAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$60.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
470968|2/13/2018 | TX DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY $67.20 PATROL SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.61-12
470927(2/13/2018 |TX EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEMS $470.25 |RADIO & TELECOMMUNICATION SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 001-1001-411.75-03
471042(2/13/2018  |TX INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY $631.33 |ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES PO NUM 221069 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
$15.756 | TAPE-NOT DP/MEASURE/OPTIC PO NUM 2210869 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
470896(2/13/2018  |TX JUSTICE COURT JUDGES $75.00 |Reqit 244134 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2420-444.55-10
$75.00 |Req# 244134 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2420-444.55-10
$75.00 |Req# 244134 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2420-444.55-10
$75.00 |Req# 244134 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2420-444.55-10
$75.00 |Req# 244134 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2420-444.55-10
470892|2/13/2018 |ULINE INC $232.76 |BUTCHER/MEAT PROC. EQUIP. ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83

470817(2/13/2018 |UNDERWOOD LAW CFFICE $556.00 MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 |416MC

$55.00 |MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 [416MC

$140.00 MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 |469MC
94916|2/9/2018 UNITED HEALTHCARE $13,025.13 UNITED HEALTHCARE 503-0000-103.02-01
94917|2/9/2018 UNITED HEALTHCARE $493,951.90 UNITED HEALTHCARE 505-0000-103.03-01
94918|2/9/2018 UNITED HEALTHCARE $9,025.39 UHC 3214 RETIREE CLAIMS 505-0000-103.03-05
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 2/13/2018

FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Praject Number
Number Amount —
470725(2/13/2018 |UNITED HEALTHCARE $7,155.30 INSURANCE ADMIN FEES 505-0324-882.59-60
470726/2/13/2018 |UNITED HEALTHCARE $63,512.19 INSURANCE ADMIN FEES 505-0324-882.59-60
470727(2/13/2018 |UNITED HEALTHCARE $1,087.75 INSURANCE ADMIN FEES 505-0324-882.59-60
470723(2/13/2018  |UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $75.66 SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 001-0429-411.54-06
$12.45 SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 001-0429-411.54-06
470722|2/13/2018  |UNUM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF $1,828.80 LONG-TERM CARE ADMIN 506-0307-882.59-24
$20,806.10 LONG-TERM CARE ADMIN 505-0324-882.59-24
471077|2/13/2018  |USI INSURANCE SERVICES $100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PRE_@UMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$1,575.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE OREER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDEB OTHEBINSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$1,745.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05
$100.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS 501-0321-413.59-05

471075]2/13/2018

VARELA, BRENDA

$100.00 |[BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS

501-0321-413.69-05

$400.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS

501-0321-413.59-05

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS

$20889 | ' ; ~ [SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER

501-0321-41 3.59-05

S_UBSTITUTE COUR REPORTER

470869 2/1 01B VERONA WATE PPLY CORP $108 00
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 2113/2018
FOR 2/19/18 COURT

Num Amount

211312018 |WASTE MANAGEMENT TMISCELLANEOUS SERVICES _ RASH DISPOSAL 1o-7501-sao 80-04 _
Gy

471046[2/13/2018__|WC OF TEXAS $450 00 [EQUIP MAINT- AGRIIAUTOIIND _ WATERn'RASH SH SERVICE [001-4019-560.¢ o-o1

47104 2/13/2018 wc OF TEXAS BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR _ _ WATERITRASH SERVICE [001-2015-560. 80—01 15002

'u'ﬁ. i

211312018 WC OF TEXAS __ WATER’TRASH SERVICE [507-4118- 561 8001 818001

471049 2/13/2015 wc OF TEXAS seo 92 __ WATERITRASH SERVICE oo1-4o19 560 5001 B11001

471050 2/13/2013 wc OF TEXAS $902 40 _— WATERITRASH SERVICE 001-4019—560 80—01 21001

471051 wc L3 TEXAS 528 36 __ WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0014019560 mm [B15001

|
471052 2/13/2018_ wc OF TEXAS $127 88 _— WATERITRASH SERVICE 001401 9-560 80—01 LESPC

— mw o TexA _— SERVICE 014019-560.80-

211 3/2018 Jwe OF TEXAS $417 17 __ WATERITRASH SERVICE Too1-4018-560. 80-01_|BOBO02

e e o M e e e S b ) LN AL DeEveRRT =
471055/2/13/2018  |WC OF TEXAS $213.27 ATERITRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01_[B10001

[2113120 wc OF TEXAS _

[ 358373
|

471057 m wc OF TEXAS $171 88 ___ WATERITRASH SERVICE oo1-4o19 560 50-01 _|B11001
| lu 1 [

BRIV LS
[2/13/2018__ WG OF TEXAS __ WATER/T RASH SERVICE _ 001-4015-560. 8001 03001
471059 211372018 wc OF TEXAS _ $259, 95 MANAGEMENT SERVICES _ — TRASH msposm. _[001-7801-760. 08004 [ |

2/13/2018 wc OF TEXAS 3254 90 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES _ WATER/TRASH SERVICE _ [010-1001-68080-01 [ |
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Date: 2/13/2018

DISBURSEMENTS
FOR 2/19/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
471061]|2/113/2018 |WC OF TEXAS $5,035.86 | MANAGEMENT SERVICES TRASH DISPOSAL 001-7801-760.80-04
470950|2/13/2018  |WEBB, DUNCAN $42.92 |d webb-arlington, tx jan ric meeting-1/11/18 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-0154-410.49-01
470979|2/13/2018 |WEST COAST ESCALATOR CLEANING $6,600.00 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B21001
470857|2/13/2018 |WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION $3,097.69 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER COMMUNICATION LINE LEASE 021-0430-448.80-12
$6,879.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER LIBRARY UPDATES 021-0430-448.65-59
$3,657.49 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER LIBRARY BOOKS 001-3501-520.65-58
470980|2/13/2018 |WEX BANK $5,325.84 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FUEL 001-4409-600.61-01
470917|2/13/2018 |WIGGINS, BROOKE M $725.00 |galveston, tx TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
470895/2/13/2018 |WOOD AND ASSOCIATES POLYGRAPH $2,435.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-6401-643.65-32
470987|2/13/2018  |[WYNNE, LINDSEY $107.00 |horseshoebay, tx meal per diem only TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
470958|2/13/2018 |XEROX CORPORATION $990.57 | COPIER-RENTAL EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-1001-411.685-10
$250.96 | COPIER-RENTAL EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-1001-411.65-10
471044/2/13/2018  [ZIMMEL, GINA $15.26 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-3201-482.49-01
GRAND TOTAL $59,810,602.16 NUMBER OF CHECKS - 268

NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 578
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